PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of STATISTICAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB
HEALTH DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/74600142

2/74600056

3/74600179

4/74600184

5/74600234

8/74600005

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD ZAHID JAVED KHANEWAL
KHALID JAVED

ZISHAN ALI SYED RAWALPINDI
MUSARRAT HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL BAHAWAL NAGAR
AHMAD DIN

NAILA SIDDIQUE RAWALPINDI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD TAHIR JHANG
MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

ANAM JAVAID MULTAN
ARSHAD JAVAID
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