PSC

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **STATISTICAL OFFICER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HEALTH DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	DOMICILE
NO.	WITH FATHER'S NAME	
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/74600142	MUHAMMAD ZAHID JAVED KHALID JAVED	KHANEWAL
2/74600056	ZISHAN ALI SYED MUSARRAT HUSSAIN SHAH	RAWALPINDI
3/74600179	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL AHMAD DIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
4/74600184	NAILA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	RAWALPINDI
5/74600234	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH	JHANG
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
8/74600005	ANAM JAVAID	MULTAN

DATED: 13-02-2015 SECRETARY CASE NO. 273-RC-2014

ARSHAD JAVAID